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Παραδείγματα
Παράδειγμα 1

	Αξία ακινήτου
	Προμήθεια
	Δεδομένα

	100.000 €
	7.000 €
	250.000 €

	200.000 €
	14.000 €
	

	300.000 €
	21.000 €
	

	400.000 €
	28.000 €
	


Παράδειγμα 2
	Κατηγορία
	Τρόφιμα
	Πωλήσεις

	Λαχανικά
	Ντομάτες
	2.300 €

	Λαχανικά
	Σέλινο
	5.500 €

	Φρούτα
	Φράουλες
	800 €

	
	Βούτυρο
	400 €

	Λαχανικά
	Καρότα
	4.200 €

	Φρούτα
	Μπανάνες
	1.200 €
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Παραδείγματα

	Πωληθείσα ποσότητα
	Προϊόν
	Πωλητής

	5
	Μήλα
	Θωμάς

	4
	Μήλα
	Στέλλα

	15
	Αγκινάρες
	Θωμάς

	3
	Αγκινάρες
	Στέλλα

	22
	Μπανάνες
	Θωμάς

	12
	Μπανάνες
	Στέλλα

	10
	Καρότα
	Θωμάς

	33
	Καρότα
	Στέλλα



